## SALTY ASH CIGAR SOCIETY COLF OUTING

### 2024 Charity Golf Outing

Spruce Ridge Golf Course, Dowagiac MI August 10, 2024 @ 9AM

Hello, The Salty Ash Cigar Society is hosting its charity golf outing.

We are a group of people from all walks of life (predominantly Fire, Military, EMS, and Police) who started a group that gets together "over cigars usually" and help raise funds for charity. We are holding our 4<sup>th</sup> charity golf outing, open to anyone in the public and would like to know if you would be interested in sponsoring a portion at any level? The outing will be held at Spruce Ridge golf course in Dowagiac Michigan on Saturday August 10th, 2024.

### Proceeds benefit the SACS 501c3 Charity Organization.

We help donate to fallen first responder families, first responders in need, local scholarships, and the SACS First Responder Equipment Fund. This provides vital life safety equipment such as AEDs & tourniquets to the local communities, Fire Depts, EMS agencies, & Police depts throughout all of Southwest Michigan.



# Below are the sponsorship levels and what is included in them

#### **Diamond - \$1,000**

Company name listed on entrance banner to tournament

Company logo on paperwork on each cart
Company name and logo on tournament promotions
and collateral material

Foursome (Team) in golf tournament VIP seating at awards lunch Recognition by Emcee at awards program

#### Platinum - \$750

Company name listed on signage at tournament Company name and logo on tournament promotions and collateral material

Twosome in golf tournament Recognition by Emcee at awards program

#### Gold - \$500

Company name listed on signage at tournament Company name and logo on tournament promotions and collateral material Recognition by Emcee at awards program

#### <u>Silver - \$250</u>

Company name listed on signage at tournament & a hole sign

#### Bronze / Hole Sponsorship - \$100

Company name listed on a tournament hole sign

There is also opportunity to sponsor at any level for a side event such as lunch, longest drive, closest to the pin, putting contest, hole-in-one, first place, prizes and raffles

# SALTY ASH CIGAR SOCIETY COLF OUTING

Contact Name:
Phone Number:
Email:
Please Indicate what you would like to appear on the signage:
Make all checks payable to: Salty Ash Cigar Society

On behalf of the Salty Ash Cigar Society, Thank You for helping us make a difference!

Salty Ash Cigar Society 61701 Creek Rd Niles, MI 49120

Mail to:

Payments, please contact
Andy Hartman
(574)340-5300
ntfdsmcas@att.net

Questions, please contact Cody Sposato (269)357-3358 Codyspos@aol.com